Linear M
otors
BLM
UC Series
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk
Aerotech GmbH, Germany • Phone: +49-911-9679370 • Email: sales@aerotechgmbh.de
Aerotech KK, Japan • Phone: +81-47-489-1741 • Email: sales@aerotechkk.co.jp

* '
--��	##��"�
BLMUC Series DIMENSIONS and ORDERING INFORMATION
elpmaxEgniredrO
CUMLB 97- A-
seireSrotoM htgneLlioCrecroF gnidniWdradnatS
mm341,mm111,mm59,mm97 dtssdaelgniylf)tf5.2(mc67
Brushless Linear Servomotors - BLMUC Series
BLMUC-79-A Linear motor coil, with HED, air cooling, and temperature switch, Fcont=31.4 N (7.0 lb) @ 20 psi
BLMUC-95-A Linear motor coil, with HED, air cooling, and temperature switch, Fcont=40.5 N (9.1 lb) @ 20 psi
BLMUC-111-A Linear motor coil, with HED, air cooling, and temperature switch, Fcont=46.9 N (10.5 lb) @ 20 psi
BLMUC-143-A Linear motor coil, with HED, air cooling, and temperature switch, Fcont=58.0 N (13.0 lb) @ 20 psi
BLMUC Options
-LH Remove HED sensor from BLMUC series forcer coil
-HF High-flex cable
-V Vacuum prepared
“U” Channel Magnet Tracks – MTUC Series for BLMUC motors
MTUC96 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 96 mm (3.8 in) length
MTUC128 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 128 mm (5.0 in) length
MTUC160 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 160 mm (6.3 in) length
MTUC192 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 192 mm (7.6 in) length
MTUC224 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 224 mm (8.8 in) length
MTUC256 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 256 mm (10.1 in) length
MTUC288 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 288 mm (11.3 in) length
MTUC352 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 352 mm (13.9 in) length
MTUC416 "U" channel magnet track for use with BLMUC forcer coil, 416 mm (16.4 in) length
MTUCx Custom magnet track lengths available; please consult factory